
139.5 194.5 500

1274

17
17

93
4

892.5

25

604

274

618.5

568

12
67

.5

338

39
9

40
5.

5

25

533

12
02

43
5.

5

23
46

7

50

20

496.5

19
2.

5

340

390.5

60
%

58
%

V
P

 +
91

6
V

P
 +

89
2

77

265

Rijbaan (gemeenteweg)
klinkers

Japanse honingboom,
stamomtrek 17cm

Es,
stamomtrek 9cm

Esdoorn,
stamomtrek 31cm

Esdoorn,
stamomtrek 84cmAmerikaanse Vlier,

stamomtrek 84cm

A

C C

B

D

G G

F

Terreinprofiel 1

po
st

 0
3.

23

+2

PlannenPlan:

Date:

Architect: Project:

Fase:

KDV Dampoort

Bouwaanvraag

Stad GentBouwheer:

Schaal:

Omschrijving:

Regio:

Stad:

België

Gent

Wasstraat 120Adres:

44804D0092/

00M000

Kadaster: 24/06/2025

BA_KDV

1/50 op A0

Plan +2

_P_N_102

bestaande toestand


	Sheets and Views
	BA_KDV-_P_B_102


